N/A
IC VREF SHUNT 1.225V SOT23
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
3000 pcs $0.81
6000 pcs $0.78
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 1.225V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input: -
Tolerance: ±0.1%
Temperature Coefficient: 100ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-3
Series: -
Reference Type: Shunt
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Output Type: Fixed
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz: 20µVrms
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz: -
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: -
Current - Output: 12mA
Current - Cathode: 80µA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LM4041A12IDBZR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM4041A12IDBZT
IC VREF SHUNT 1.225V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM4040QDIM3X2.5/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4040QEEM3-3.0/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 3V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4040QEEM3-2.5/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4040QEIM3-2.5/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4041AECT-1.2
IC VREF SHUNT 1.225V SOT323-5
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LM4040QEIM3X2.5/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4041A12IDCKR
IC VREF SHUNT 1.225V SC70
N/A
RFQ
LM4041AELT-1.2
IC VREF SHUNT 1.225V SOT23-3
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LM4041A12IDBZRG4
IC VREF SHUNT 1.225V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
L177DFCH37SAM4
CONN D-SUB RCPT 37POS R/A SOLDER
Amphenol Commercial Products
RFQ
DW-20-09-G-D-393
.025" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
55510-014LF
CONN RCPT 14POS SMD GOLD
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
T38068-22-0
CONN BARRIER STRP 22CIRC 0.375"
Curtis Industries
RFQ
TB200HB-24
CONN BARRIER STRP 24CIRC 0.437"
Eaton
RFQ
445I23E24M57600
CRYSTAL 24.5760MHZ 20PF SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
SIT1602AC-13-18E-
25.000000D
OSC XO 1.8V 25MHZ OE
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-32-18E-4.000000T
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 25PPM, 1.8V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1618BE-72-33E-
16.000000E
OSC MEMS 16.0000MHZ LVCMOS LVTTL
SiTIME
RFQ
MXO45HST-2C-2M0000
OSC XO 2.000MHZ HCMOS TTL PC PIN
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...